Secondy Fadh Nessd g1y

Mrs. Hay

Jan. 29" — Feb. 2nd

Monday, January 29t
Special: L.O.T (day 2)

Reading: Unit 6 Day 4

Tuesday, January 30t

Special: special (day 3)

Reading: Unit 6 Day 5

Wednesday, January 31

Special: special (day 4)

Reading: Unit 6 Day 6

Thursday, February 1t

Special: special (day 5)

Reading: Unit 6 Day 7

Friday, February 2nd

Special: special (day 6)

Reading: Unit 6 Day 8

Spelling Words:
Pattern: Long u spelling
patterns (u, u_e, ue,
ew)

Pattern Words:
1. unit

. music
. human

. unite

2

3

4

5. cube
6. use
7. mute
8. huge
9.cue
10. value
11.rescue
12. argue
13. few
14. pew
15. hew
16. mew

High Frequency:

1. don't
2. again
3. says
There will be no extra

words added fo the test.

This exact list will be
tested as it is.

Math:
Monday: Unit é: Skip counting
and comparing numbers

Tuesday: Unit é: Skip counting
and comparing numbers

Wednesday: Unit 6: Skip
counting and comparing
numbers

Thursday: Unit é: Skip counting
and comparing numbers

Friday: Unit 6: Skip counting and

comparinanumbers
~ ~

Schedule:
7:45-8:20- Homeroom
8:20-9:15- Math
9:15-10:45- Reading
10:45-11:15- Special
11:15-11:45- Reading
11:45-12:15- Lunch
12:15-12:45- Recess
12:45-1:15- WINNERS
1:15-1:45- Title 1/MTSS
1:45-2:15- Guided Reading
2:15-2:25- Dismissal Prep
2:25-2:40- Sci./Soc. Studies

Science/Soc. Studies
Science Unit — All about animals
(finishing up the unit)

Social Studies- Groundhog Day
history and activities

Upcoming Events:
No upcoming events

Joke of the Week:

What is something you can catch during winter with your eyes closed?

Last week's answer: A cold!

This week's joke: What did one piece of toast say to the other on

Valentine's Day?2

Lessons are subject fo change based on student need.
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